May 21 2024 (23:17) India Rail Info 1

Kota - Jhalawar City MEMU/61614 - MEMU - WCR
ALNI/Alniya to MKX/Morak
Oh 41m - 39 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KOTA |Kota Junction 19:00 3 |1 0 31 |253 |WCR
2 |DKNT |Dakaniya Talav 19:18 19:20 2m |2 |1 9 59 |276 |WCR
3 |ALNI |Alniya 19:34 19:35 m (2 |1 23 (71 333 [WCR
4 |RDT |Ravtha Road 19:45 19:46 m (2 |1 35 (71 370 [WCR
5 |DARA |Dara 19:57 19:58 im (1 |1 (48 [52 (355 [WCR
6 |KIW |Kanwalpura 20:08 20:09 m 1 56 |48 (323 |WCR
7 |MKX |Morak 20:16 20:17 m (1 |1 62 [56 (336 [WCR
8 |RMA |Ramganj Mandi Junction |20:28 20:30 2m |1 |1 72 |52 [357 |WCR
9 |LF Julmi 20:39 20:40 m (1 |1 80 |19 WCR
10 [JLWC |Jhalawar City 21:35 1T 98 |- WCR

May 21 2024 (23:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



